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Sr. No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Education Trust's 

15 

16 

17 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR� M.B.A. 

6 National Research Journal Publication 

ACADEMIC YEAR:- 2022-2023 

IV) 

Staff meeting regarding Academic Planning 01/6/2022 
and Admissions 
Commencement of Classes, (Sem. II and 02/06/2022 

Independence Day Celebration 
Teachers Day Celebration 
Webinar 

Activity 

Diwali Holidays 

Internal Exam. (Online) 

University Exam. 
Term End 

Commencement of Classes, (Sem.I and III) 

Republic Day Celebration 
Workshop /Seminar 
National Research Journal Publication 

Webinar 
Industrial Visit 

Date 

JYOTIBA PHULE EDUCATIoA JY 
TRUST, UNAGAR 

15/08/2022 

05/09/2022 

September 2022 

2022 

Staff meeting regarding Academic Planning| 01/01/2023 

October 2022 

20 Oct. to 30 Oct. 

MAHAT 

20 Nov. to 30 Nov. 
2022 

December 2022 

30 Dec. 2022 

02/01/2023 

January 2023 

February 2023 
March 2023 

March 2023 

April 2023 



18 Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Birth Anniversary 

19 

20 

21 

Celebration 

Internal Exam. (Online) 

University Exam. 
Term End 

Jaidevadi 
Regununa 

DTE Cote 
6S6123 

11/04/2023 

May 2023 
May 2023 
31 May 2023 

Directer 
S.N.G.Institute of Management & Research 

Rajgurunagar, Pur.e- 410512 
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