

Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Education Trust's C INCTITUTE OF MANACEMENT AND DECEME

S.N.G. INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH (Approved by AICTE - New Delhi, Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra and Affiliated to University of Pune)



A/P-Jaidwadi, Pune Nashik Highway, Rajgurunagar, Tal.Khed,Dist, Pune-410 512 (Maharashtra) Tel. 02133 -272213/14 Fax: 02133 -272214 E-mail: sngmba@gmail.com,Web-www.sngimr.in

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - M.B.A.

ACADEMIC YEAR:- 2022-2023

Sr. No.	Activity	Date
1	Staff meeting regarding Academic Planning and Admissions	01/6/2022
2	Commencement of Classes, (Sem. II and IV)	02/06/2022
3	Independence Day Celebration	15/08/2022
4	Teachers Day Celebration	05/09/2022
5	Webinar	September 2022
6	National Research Journal Publication	October 2022
7	Diwali Holidays	20 Oct. to 30 Oct. 2022
8	Internal Exam. (Online)	20 Nov. to 30 Nov. 2022
9	University Exam.	December 2022
10	Term End	30 Dec. 2022
11	Staff meeting regarding Academic Planning	01/01/2023
12	Commencement of Classes, (Sem. I and III)	02/01/2023
13	Republic Day Celebration	January 2023
14	Workshop /Seminar	February 2023
15	National Research Journal Publication	March 2023
16	Webinar	March 2023
17	Industrial Visit	April 2023

18	Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Birth Anniversary Celebration	11/04/2023
19	Internal Exam. (Online)	May 2023
20	University Exam.	May 2023
21	Term End	31 May 2023



S.N.G.Institute of Management & Research Rajgurunagar, Purie- 410512